
Pachet produse intretinere

I.D.: 58088006

Data publicarii	18.06.21	Coduri CPV	50000000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 875,58 RON - 875,58 RON

Descriere: Bazin WC 3X92.44=277.32; Bec cu led 5X12.61=63.05; Bagheta cablu 5X5.04=25.20; Cablu 50mX2.94=147.00; Mufe cablu 25X1.68=42.00; Capac WC 2X23.53=47.06; Bidinea 2X12.61=25.22; Vopsea 1X54.62=54.62; Granule centrala 1X37.82=37.82; Tambur cablu 1X126.05=126.05; Fir trimer 3X10.08=30.24
